THROWS
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM
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Women’s Javelin Throw
Women’s Hammer Throw
Men’s Javelin Throw
Men’s Hammer Throw
Women'’s Shot Put

Men’s Discus

Women'’s Discus

Men’s Shot Put

*** Please note that throws times are all estimated ***

JUMPS
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Men Pole Vault

Women Pole Vault (Follows Men’s Pole Vault)
Men’s & Women’s Long Jump

Men’s & Women'’s Triple Jump (Follows Long Jump)
Men High Jump

Women High Jump (Follows Men’s High Jump)

RUNNING EVENTS (All Events FINALS)

4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15PM
5:25PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM

Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Women 1500 Meter Run
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Women 400 Meter Dash
Men 400 Meter Dash
Women 100 Meter Dash
Men 100 Meter Dash
Women 800 Meter Run
Men 800 Meter Run
Women 200 Meter Dash
Men 200 Meter Dash
Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Men 400 Meter Hurdles



