2015 Jim Thorpe Outdoor Open || Nittany Lion Track

May 8, 2015



THROWS

2:00 PM	Women's Javelin Throw
	Women's Hammer Throw
3:30 PM	Men's Javelin Throw
	Men's Hammer Throw
5:00 PM	Women's Shot Put
	Men's Discus
6:15 PM	Women's Discus
	Men's Shot Put

*** Please note that throws times are all estimated ***

JUMPS

Men Pole Vault
Women Pole Vault (Follows Men's Pole Vault)
Men's & Women's Long Jump
Men's & Women's Triple Jump (Follows Long Jump)
Men High Jump
Women High Jump (Follows Men's High Jump)

RUNNING EVENTS (All Events FINALS)

4:00 PM	Women 4x100 Meter Relay
4:05 PM	Men 4x100 Meter Relay
4:15 PM	Women 1500 Meter Run
4:30 PM	Women 100 Meter Hurdles
4:40 PM	Men 110 Meter Hurdles
4:45 PM	Women 400 Meter Dash
4:50 PM	Men 400 Meter Dash
5:00 PM	Women 100 Meter Dash
5:05 PM	Men 100 Meter Dash
5:10 PM	Women 800 Meter Run
5:15 PM	Men 800 Meter Run
5:25 PM	Women 200 Meter Dash
5:30 PM	Men 200 Meter Dash
5:40 PM	Women 400 Meter Hurdles
5:50 PM	Men 400 Meter Hurdles